P1000096393

	(R	equestor's Name)	<u></u>
	(Ac	ddress)	
	(Λα	ddress)	
	(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	÷ #)
	PICK-UP	🗌 WAIT	MAIL
	(Bı	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
······································	(D¢	ocument Number)	
Certified Co	pies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special In	structions to	Filing Officer:	
		Office Use Onl	у



11/30/10--01001--006 **78.75



FILED 2010 NOV 29 PM 3: 50 Secretary of State All Anasset Florida

T. Burch NOV 3 0/2010

	and the state of the	and a second s
LAZARUS		antes Carnego: Lu
CORPORATE FILING SE	RVICE	
3320 SW 87 TH AVENUE	· · ·	
MIAMI, FL 33165 (305) 55	52-5973	· · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUM	AENT NUMBER(S), (i	if known):
AGOSOGRA (Corporation Name)	REHAB	INC.
	(Document #)	
. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
•	:	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	·
Walk in Pick up time	. ^	Contified Com
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
<u>NEW FILINGS</u>	AMENDMENTS	
 Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other 	 Amendment Resignation of Change of Regi Dissolution/Wi Merger 	thdrawal
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION	QUALIFICATION
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	 Foreign Limited Partne Reinstatement 	rship
3	 Trademark Other 	· .

Examiner's Initials

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:

, AGOSOGRA REHAB, INC

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

Principal <u>street</u> address 7984 NW 111TH CT MIAMI FL 33178

Mailing address, if different is:	
7984 NW 111TH CT	
MIAMI FL 33178	

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: PHYSICAL THERAPY

ELLED 2010 NOV 29 PM 3:50 2010 NOV 29 PM 3:50 2010 NOV 29 PM 3:50 2010 NOV 29 PM 3:50

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:100 SHARES @ 1.00 PER VALUE

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

Name and Titl Address:	e:FANNY FRANCO PRESIDENT 7984 NW 111TH CT MIAMLEL 33178	Address:	
	e:		
	e:		

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	FANNY FRANCO		
Address:	7984 NW 111TH CT		
	MIAMI EL 33178		

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: FANNY FRANCO

Name:	FANNY FRANCO	
Address:	7984 NW 111TH CT	
	MIAMI FL 331787	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

\checkmark	I I	
\triangle	7 7 7 50	11/15/2010
/	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

auinod	Cione	atumal	Incor	morator
suuneu	וצוכ	аше/	писон	DOLATOL

11/15/2010 Date